Event 31
20.12.2014 - 12:09

Men, 200m Backstroke

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 2

1

co~NOOLbhWN

MUSTAFIN Rinat
DABRYTSA Andrei
LAPSHIN Dmitry
SOROKIN Igor

RYLOV Evgeny

TSMYH Mikita
YASHCHENKO Alexander
MAKEEV Egor

Heat 2 of 2

o~NOULAhWNO

PANFEROV Anton
BABCHENKO Nikita
MALTCEV Dmitrii
GORBUNOV Dmitrii
ANCHIN Anton
PODGUZOQV Alexander
KOVALENKO Denis
SUVORAU Yury

1994
1995
1996
1994
1996
1997
1995
1998

1992
1996
1993
1991
1990
1996
1992
1991

Republic of Tatarstan
Belarus

Novosibirsk Region
Moscow City
Moscow Region
Belarus

Saint Petersburg
Saint Petersburg

Tula Region

Krasnodar Territory
Moscow City

Moscow City

Republic of Bashkortostan
Moscow Region
Volgograd Region

Belarus

RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR

2:01.13
1:57.10
1:55.39
1:54.40
1:54.86
1:56.17
1:58.58
2:07.00

2:09.23
1:56.36
1:55.19
1:53.79
1:54.51
1:55.47
1:57.64
2:03.87
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